
Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap 5

Lap 6

Lap 7

Lap 8

Lap 9

Lap 10

Lap 11

Lap 12

Lap 13

26.397

26.134

26.006

25.563

26.896

25.777

29.254

26.427

26.709

26.407

25.896

26.139

27.460

26.861

26.396

26.093

27.269

28.855

26.442

25.852

25.903

25.990

25.824

26.881

28.734

26.306

28.075

26.264

27.327

26.388

26.141

26.177

25.595

26.171

25.402

27.433

26.104

26.514

26.080

27.200

27.214

26.289

29.124

25.922

27.509

26.408

26.657

26.134

27.041

25.352

30.095

26.614

31.219

26.306

26.613

26.480

26.617

26.978

26.211

26.034

25.974

26.764

28.027

30.702

25.873

25.980

25.948

31.778

27.725

26.750

26.336

26.345

26.458

26.672

26.914

29.052

31.243

25.336

28.025

27.635

26.811

28.759

26.297

26.927

26.585

29.343

27.073

25.996

29.591

27.068

28.983

26.227

26.213

26.809

28.518

26.922

27.394

32.711

26.347

26.494

26.152

30.517

26.650

25.934

26.246

30.583

30.486

26.087

30.311

26.120

28.576

25.575

Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

5

2

7

4

3

1

8

9

10

6

Name

Ryan Cavalieri

Darren Bloomfield

David Ronnefalk

Mike Truhe

Ryan Maifield

Jared Tebo

Neil Cragg

Brent Thielke

Jörn Neumann

Lee Martin

Laps

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Total Tm

5:24.814

5:26.246

5:00.416

5:02.715

5:05.752

5:06.230

5:08.559

5:10.245

5:11.080

5:14.508

Diff

1.432

-- 1 Lap --

2.299

5.336

5.814

8.143

9.829

10.664

14.092

Gap

1.432

-- 1 Lap --

2.299

3.037

0.478

2.329

1.686

0.835

3.428

Best Tm

25.563

25.824

25.402

25.922

25.352

25.873

25.336

25.996

26.152

25.575

In Lap

5

12

12

10

5

9

11

10

12

12

Nat/State

USA

UK

Sweden

USA

USA

USA

UK

USA

Germany

UK

Sponsor

7

6

5

7

7

7

7

3

6

7

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 5 2 7 4 3 1 8 9 10 6

IFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 2WDIFMAR Worlds 2011 Warmup 2WD

Vaasa (0.22 Km)Vaasa (0.22 Km)

21.5.2011  16:2521.5.2011  16:25

2WD2WD

FinalFinal

Round ARound A

Heat 1 (5:00)Heat 1 (5:00)

Average race speed: 31,698

Best Tm: 25.336, Spd: 31,260

Margin of Victory: 1.432

by: (8) Neil Cragg

RaceTime: 5:24
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